28 PARTANTSEN 1 2

CHUTE DU DOSSARD 4

No

13
60
14
16
53

61
56
10
11
54
57
65
63
55
52
59
64

15

18
17
12
62

Nom Prénom

Franck FAVA

Jérome SARTORI
Damien COUSINIE
Frédéric HUERTAS
Cédric STEMPEL
Siméon GREEN
Nicolas MASCARAS
Guillaume LAFFONT
Patrick COURREGES
Guillaume LENOIR D'ESPINASSE
Laurent MASCARAS
Benoit VALERY
Lucas DIAGNE

Alain LAFFARGUE
Jean-Olivier PELLIER
Martin LAPEYRE
Philippe GARINO
Frédéric VERNET
Franck DELRIEU
Nicolas NARDO
Sébastien SERRA
Pierrick GALLIANO
Ludovic DRUSIAN
Werner LE BRIS REDE
Sébastien MOLENE
Jérdbme PEYRE
Fabien Souverville
Olivier ROSSE
Frédéric CARRILLO

GRAND PRIX DE VILLEMATIER

Sexe Club

U.S.C COLOMIERS
CPRS Pins Justaret-Villate
U.V Mazamet

TEAM GSO

TEAM GSO

A.S.P.T.T GAILLAC

C.A Castelsarrasin

TEAM Cycliste Martrais
PLAISANCE A.C.
PLAISANCE A.C.

C.A Castelsarrasin

TOAC Toulouse

U.S.C COLOMIERS
TOAC Toulouse

UNION C31

TOAC Toulouse
SAINT-ALBAN O.C

T.B.C 34

UNION C31

TOAC Toulouse

TEAM Cycliste Martrais
A.S MURET

TEAM Cycliste Martrais
C.C des Violettes

CPRS Pins Justaret-Villate
V.C ROQUETTES
PLAISANCE A.C.

CPRS Pins Justaret-Villate
TEAM Cycliste Martrais

33333333333333333333333333333

Commissaires:

A.PUGNET
A.DUBOS

Assistés d' E.LEONARD

Cat
C1
C1
C1
Cc2
C1
C1
c2
C1
c2
c2
C1
C1
c2
c2
c2
c2
c2
c2
c2
c2
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
c2
C1
C1

Tours

7
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05 MAI 2016

Temps
02:17:51
02:17:54
02:17:55
02:17:57
02:17:59
02:18:00
02:19:24
02:19:24
02:19:24
02:19:24
02:19:29
02:19:32
02:20:02
02:20:02
02:20:03
02:20:34
02:20:42
02:20:43
02:20:55
02:20:59
02:25:01
02:27:27
AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB



